Technical Information
TI 278T/02/en
60022421
Thermocouple insert for Temperatur Sensor
omniset- TPC 100
Thermocouple mineral insulated insert
PCP (4...20 mA), HART® or PROFIBUS-PA® electronics
The TPC 100 is a thermocouple insert uti-

0 Additional options not required
9 Special version
TPC100- Complete order code
omniset TPC 100
10 Endress+Hauser
Sales structure THT1 Model and version of the head transmitter
F11 TMT181-A PCP 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
F21 TMT181-B PCP ATEX 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
F22 TMT181-C PCP FM IS 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
F23 TMT181-D PCP CSA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
F24 TMT181-E PCP ATEX II3G EEx-nA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
F25 TMT181-F PCP ATEX II3D 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L11 TMT182-A HART® 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L21 TMT182-B HART® ATEX 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L22 TMT182-C HART® FM IS 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L23 TMT182-D HART® CSA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L24 TMT182-E HART® ATEX II3G EEx-nA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
L25 TMT182-F HART® ATEX II3D 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K11 TMT184-A PROFIBUS-PA® 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K21 TMT184-B PROFIBUS-PA® ATEX 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K22 TMT184-C PROFIBUS-PA® FM IS 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K23 TMT184-D PROFIBUS-PA® CSA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K24 TMT184-E PROFIBUS-PA® ATEX II3G EEx-nA 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
K25 TMT184-F PROFIBUS-PA® ATEX II3D 2-wire, isolated programmable from...to...°C
YYY Special transmitter
Application and services
1 Assembled into position
9 Special version